U1816/NEEY 2 =7 b—F A > 2025

BS 16 - AN

No. K4 R A ERFBHRES i & B K o—FIE
1 STANEL M 189 3129151 LT T=ARY—I)L 1
2 HiE FAR M 252 3215517 IN—LA R —FS 3+ 2
3 HEE M 265 3507414 MATRIEBET R 7HT=- 3
4 h#t K8 M 316 3217100 MWET=RIV S THEIE 4
5 MR &= M 441 3130080 REFWMTHTI—

6 BHf shAER M 464 3315246 FHIEST=-AWHELY

7 EAM BRE M 528 3217002  Team YUKA

8 2EHPKX M 560 3315722 SYST=RHO 57T

BS 16 - P33

No. K4 HA3l ) EFEREBS it B A —FIE
1 EH &% M 579 3130540 REFWMTHTI— 1
2 iR w3 M 592 3704029 HWT=RHUFT 2
3 AR #E M 652 3703819 HWT=ZRHU ST 3
4 1 K& M 659 3129534 OA—hFET7RKRPa1=7 4
5 =i &b M 733 3216980 LZYHY9RTFZRARY— 5
6 hR B M 736 3216739 HEO—2 F=RH5T 6
7 i gez A M 744 3216657 F—ILT=ZRARI—)L 7
8 B 2 M 762 3315069 HET=-RUFT 8
9 i AL M 796 3131628 FEER

10 HO 85 M 819 3130532  TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Acade

11 BiE &R M 833 3315311 FIK—ILTFZRART—

12 BHEZN M 838 3703977 HWT=ZRHU ST

13 L E¥ M 878 3704031  ACE Tennis Club

14 HIE BEF M 830 3704132 IR MTFZRYST

15 KiE B M 911 3315523  SYST=—R4HU ST

16 BEXKEKR M 926 3217057 MEHFTZXRI—IL

17 IR it M 999 3216578  HEJESSC

18 it el M 1006 3216675  TEAM YONEZAWA

19 BRBZN M 1097 3130670 EYN—HF_RH—TF

20 R =) M 1105 3217511  #EJESSC

21 ME &K M 1129 3131548  Team Rising Sun

22 Z2EER M 1136 3703915  ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY

23 e RE M 1140 3422867  AREFHZEAL

24 M= M M 1164 3130271 REFRWMTHhTI—

25 +R B M 1172 3703911 IR MFZRYST

26 eI N M 1215 3217342 MER—2TZ=ZRY ST

27 KE BN M 1268 3130966 REFMTHTI—

28 FIR 53] M 1278 3704012  ACE Tennis Club

29 LR E M 1288 3423529 STMT = R/N\—ZJ iR

30 BH EF M 1299 3704203 HBHT=ZATHTI—

31 E K ATE M 1342 3703932 IRMFZRYST

32 g BN M 1355 3130967 REFWMTHTI—

33 BA RiE M 1369 3704001 IRMTFZRYST

34 ol —#t M 1381 3704117  ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ARH 5
INGR 3
£ KR
KEE B A
Ho B
R EX
R RE
I 28
It &k
IR B
o EE
B ERA
7uK BN
=0 #&KE
R I
A #K
SAITE U8 ACHR
Xyl EE
BFH&RT
fERK A
Bt

LTI (LELRL

1387
1397
1486
1507
1531
1614
1644
1680
1742
1742
1949
2080
2080
2149
2234
2377
2665
2789
3023

3216836
3704163
3704099
3130843
3132217
3131775
3704113
3704186
3704124
3217274
3131534
3704128
3703940
3704140
3704122
3704141
3703974
3704194
3704157
3704088
3130450

HERT AR —)L
ACE Tennis Club
IRMTZRYST
BRIy B4 32—+ 3
D-tennis.

TEAM 310V
IRMTZRYST
ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
HWT=ZRH 5T
DIRMEETZRYS
ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEN
ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
ACE Tennis Club
IRXRNTZRYST
IRMTZRYST
ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
ACE Tennis Club
IRMTZRYST
RISE TZ=ZRXXYU—I)L
IRMTZRYST
ITM ACADEMY



