## U1816小瀬ジュニアトーナメント 2025 BS 16 - 本戦

No.	氏名	性別	ランキンク・	選手登録番号	所属団体	シード順
1	長谷川 諒輔	М	189	3129151	レテテニススクール	1
2	志澤 朔弥	M	252	3215517	パームインターナショナ	2
3	林 駿吾	M	265	3507414	MAT前橋テニスアカデミ·	3
4	中村 太寶	M	316	3217100	松原テニスクラブ横浜	4
5	松原 佳亮	M	441	3130080	京王赤城アカデミー	
6	白石 弘太郎	M	464	3315246	吉田記念テニス研修セン	
7	佐久間 琉真	M	528	3217002	Team YUKA	
8	黒澤 翔太	M	560	3315722	SYSテニスクラブ	

## BS 16 - 予選

D2 T0 -	]' ,[25					
No.	氏名	性別	ランキンク・	選手登録番号	所属団体	シード順
1	岡田 悠希	М	579	3130540	京王赤城アカデミー	1
2	穗坂 海斗	M	592	3704029	あいテニスクラブ	2
3	風間 雄貴	M	652	3703819	あいテニスクラブ	3
4	外川 大輝	M	659	3129534	コートピア大泉ジュニア	4
5	高橋 英佑	M	733	3216980	レニックステニススクー	5
6	中原 樹希	M	736	3216739	湘南ローンテニスクラブ	6
7	柳沼 龍之介	M	744	3216657	アールテニススクール	7
8	田中律	M	762	3315069	志津テニスクラブ	8
9	鈴木 頌啓	M	796	3131628	成蹊高校	
10	田口 裕誠	M	819	3130532	TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Acade	
11	髙橋 遼治	М	833	3315311	アルドールテニスステー	
12	石井 真之介	М	838	3703977	あいテニスクラブ	
13	山田 周平	М	878	3704031	ACE Tennis Club	
14	柳田 陸翔	M	880	3704132	エストテニスクラブ	
15	大澤 早飛	M	911	3315523	SYSテニスクラブ	
16	草木 紫温	М	926	3217057	神奈中テニススクール	
17	杉原 壮	М	999	3216578	荏原SSC	
18	渡邉 南	М	1006	3216675	TEAM YONEZAWA	
19	鈴木 琉之介	М	1097	3130670	モリパークテニスガーデ	
20	古川 敦己	М	1105	3217511	荏原SSC	
21	竹尾 優汰	M	1129	3131548	Team Rising Sun	
22	名取 遼晟	М	1136	3703915	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY	
23	中島 稔喜	М	1140	3422867	入間野中学校	
24	雨宮 唯仁	М	1164	3130271	京王赤城アカデミー	
25	金原 廉	М	1172	3703911	エストテニスクラブ	
26	篠塚 裕幹	М	1215	3217342	湘南ローンテニスクラブ	
27	木暮 想介	M	1268	3130966	京王赤城アカデミー	
28	深沢 怜司	M	1278	3704012	ACE Tennis Club	
29	柴谷 漣	M	1288	3423529	STMテニスパーク所沢	
30	酒井 貴利	M	1299	3704203	石井テニスアカデミー	
31	玉木 佑征	М	1342	3703932	エストテニスクラブ	
32	木暮 恵介	М	1355	3130967	京王赤城アカデミー	
33	白石 晃渡	М	1369	3704001	エストテニスクラブ	
34	秋山 一樹	М	1381	3704117	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY	

35	久保田 陽翔	M	1387	3216836	神奈中テニススクール
36	小林 愛斗	M	1397	3704163	ACE Tennis Club
37	金山 大晟	M	1486	3704099	エストテニスクラブ
38	水藤 嵩人	M	1507	3130843	自由ガ丘インターナショ
39	田中 瑛翔	M	1531	3132217	D-tennis.
40	神保 圭汰	M	1614	3131775	TEAM 310V
41	若尾 英磨	M	1644	3704113	エストテニスクラブ
42	柳平 嶺	M	1680	3704186	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
43	山土井 智哉	M	1742	3704124	あいテニスクラブ
44	神保 旭	M	1742	3217274	ウエスト横浜テニスクラ
45	山口 慶悟	M	1949	3131534	ICHIKATSU TENNIS ACADEN
46	串松 聡太	M	2080	3704128	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
47	穴水 海州	M	2080	3703940	ACE Tennis Club
48	岩田 恭侑	M	2149	3704140	エストテニスクラブ
49	芦沢 遊理	M	2234	3704122	エストテニスクラブ
50	山本 紘大	M	2377	3704141	ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
51	河西 竣太郎	M	2665	3703974	ACE Tennis Club
52	矢ヶ崎 碧音	M	2789	3704194	エストテニスクラブ
53	青野 泰士	M	3023	3704157	RISE テニススクール
54	佐々木 柊人	M	0	3704088	エストテニスクラブ
55	岸 陽樹	M	0	3130450	ITM ACADEMY